ITE / Switching Mode Power Supply
• Single Output to 350W
• Regulated Output with Low Ripple
• Meets Safety Agency Requirements
• Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Enclosure
• Modified and Custom Designs Also Available
• Desktop Style
Input Specification General Specification

Other cable and connectors are available.
Input Configuration
IEC320
C14 (F)
Specify the input configuration Code in your Order.
Part Number Key
Customer Number
BridgePower Corporation
 Tel : +82-31-299-1234      Fax : +82-31-224-0566
A19
Product Family Name Single Output Volt (DC) Input Configuration
Input Voltage Range
BPI350 S 12 X XX
120
BPI350-S-15-X-XX 15 20.00 300.0 150
BPI350-S-12-X-XX 12 25.00 300.0
DC (V) Current (A) Watts (W) Vp-p max. (mV)
Output Voltage Maximum Maximum Ripple
BPI350-S-18-X-XX 18 19.40 349.2 180
BPI350S  Universal 350 Watt Series
• 100-240 Vac Universal Input
Model
BPI350-S-24-X-XX 24 14.58 349.9 240